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38744 N Illinois 59 Lake Villa IL 60046 USA (1, 3, 5 mi)

General 1 mi 3 mi 5 mi

Target Market 2,010 26,335 102,373

Total Population 2,010 26,335 102,373

Total Households 768 9,704 36,176

Median Household Income 82,244 77,142 78,362

Median Age 49 43 40

Median Age Male 49 41 39

Median Age Female 49 44 41

Age By Sex 1 mi 3 mi 5 mi

Total Male 1,113 13,098 51,561

(M) under 5 46 793 3,108

(M) 5 to 9 45 768 3,388

(M) 10 to 14 85 965 3,600

(M) 15 to 17 98 638 2,644

(M) 18 and 19 53 401 1,692

(M) 20 4 207 886

(M) 21 4 149 749

(M) 22 to 24 19 513 2,488

(M) 25 to 29 13 695 3,236

(M) 30 to 34 41 656 2,867

(M) 35 to 39 38 644 3,190

(M) 40 to 44 73 777 3,279

(M) 45 to 49 118 1,027 3,635

(M) 50 to 54 100 970 3,700

(M) 55 to 59 94 1,171 3,829

(M) 60 and 61 24 433 1,330

(M) 62 to 64 59 553 1,769

(M) 65 and 66 32 303 1,194

(M) 67 to 69 56 439 1,342

(M) 70 to 74 73 446 1,618

(M) 75 to 79 29 329 998

(M) 80 to 84 1 111 547

(M) 85 and older 6 111 473

Total Female 897 13,237 50,812

(F) under 5 39 754 3,264

(F) 5 to 9 30 625 3,100

(F) 10 to 14 56 815 3,373

(F) 15 to 17 13 573 2,167

(F) 18 and 19 26 389 1,460

(F) 20 16 290 663

(F) 21 3 150 493

(F) 22 to 24 15 480 1,865

(F) 25 to 29 34 658 2,983

(F) 30 to 34 19 736 2,894

(F) 35 to 39 42 679 2,883

(F) 40 to 44 77 708 3,281

(F) 45 to 49 110 1,237 4,293

(F) 50 to 54 82 1,059 3,992

(F) 55 to 59 38 1,019 3,640

(F) 60 and 61 40 429 1,398

(F) 62 to 64 45 507 1,610

(F) 65 and 66 50 385 1,142

(F) 67 to 69 48 442 1,458

(F) 70 to 74 68 570 1,754

(F) 75 to 79 20 282 1,223

(F) 80 to 84 8 274 901

(F) 85 and older 18 179 974

Household Income 1 mi 3 mi 5 mi

Less than $10,000 21 273 1,124

$10,000 to $14,999 11 270 1,112

$15,000 to $19,999 10 229 1,062

$20,000 to $24,999 19 313 1,254

$25,000 to $29,999 29 320 1,178

$30,000 to $34,999 20 366 1,354

$35,000 to $39,999 32 416 1,609

$40,000 to $44,999 21 323 1,470

$45,000 to $49,999 13 403 1,390

$50,000 to $59,999 44 740 2,768

$60,000 to $74,999 57 1,083 4,218

$75,000 to $99,999 181 1,320 5,384

$100,000 to $124,999 74 1,069 4,182

$125,000 to $149,999 60 788 2,851

$150,000 to $199,999 125 1,129 3,204

$200,000 or More 52 663 2,017
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38744 N Illinois 59 Lake Villa IL 60046 USA (1, 3, 5 mi)

Race 1 mi 3 mi 5 mi

White Alone 1,920 24,338 90,390

Black or African American Alone 16 370 2,669

American Indian and Alaska Native Alone 0 20 317

Asian Alone 38 679 2,319

Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander Alone 0 24 148

Some Other Race Alone 18 446 4,268

Two or More Races 18 458 2,262

Two Races Including Some Other Race 1 52 396

Two Races Excluding Some Other Race, and Three or
More Races

17 406 1,866

Hispanic / Latino 1 mi 3 mi 5 mi

Not Hispanic or Latino 1,892 23,338 79,859

Hispanic or Latino 118 2,997 22,514

Marital Status 1 mi 3 mi 5 mi

Population 15 years and older 1,709 21,615 82,540

Male 15 years and older 937 10,571 41,465

(M) Never Married 276 3,207 14,266

(M) Now Married 501 5,963 22,356

(M) Married, Spouse Present 496 5,736 20,922

(M) Married, Spouse Absent 5 227 1,433

(M) Separated 4 78 412

(M) Other 1 150 1,021

(M) Widowed 62 292 977

(M) Divorced 98 1,109 3,865

Female 15 years and older 772 11,044 41,075

(F) Never Married 124 3,032 11,026

(F) Now Married 491 5,876 21,706

(F) Married, Spouse Present 485 5,684 20,423

(F) Married, Spouse Absent 6 191 1,283

(F) Separated 5 94 555

(F) Other 1 97 728

(F) Widowed 32 740 3,407

(F) Divorced 125 1,396 4,936

Home Value 1 mi 3 mi 5 mi

Total Owner Occupied Housing Units 647 7,808 28,022

Less than $10,000 9 109 385

$10,000 to $14,999 3 34 90

$15,000 to $19,999 3 23 117

$20,000 to $24,999 0 0 22

$25,000 to $29,999 0 12 66

$30,000 to $34,999 0 20 47

$35,000 to $39,999 0 8 81

$40,000 to $49,999 0 8 177

$50,000 to $59,999 4 53 262

$60,000 to $69,999 2 83 386

$70,000 to $79,999 5 87 726

$80,000 to $89,999 3 131 825

$90,000 to $99,999 2 178 980

$100,000 to $124,999 19 657 2,873

$125,000 to $149,999 60 650 3,075

$150,000 to $174,999 112 1,107 3,802

$175,000 to $199,999 51 835 3,205

$200,000 to $249,999 111 1,379 4,550

$250,000 to $299,999 122 1,088 2,885

$300,000 to $399,999 32 801 2,089

$400,000 to $499,999 22 271 739

$500,000 to $749,999 72 222 479

$750,000 to $999,999 10 10 43

$1,000,000 or More 3 25 80

Public Assistance 1 mi 3 mi 5 mi

Total Households 768 9,704 36,176

With Public Assistance Income 19 218 650

No Public Assistance Income 750 9,485 35,526

Housing Tenure 1 mi 3 mi 5 mi

Total Housing Units 768 9,704 36,176

Owner Occupied 647 7,808 28,022

Renter Occupied 121 1,896 8,154

Vehicles Available 1 mi 3 mi 5 mi

Total Vehicles 768 9,704 36,176
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38744 N Illinois 59 Lake Villa IL 60046 USA (1, 3, 5 mi)

Education by Sex 1 mi 3 mi 5 mi

Population 25 years and older 1,458 17,826 67,433

Male 25 years and older 758 8,663 33,007

(M) No Schooling Completed 0 37 469

(M) Nursery to 4th Grade 0 30 258

(M) 5th and 6th Grade 1 32 505

(M) 7th and 8th Grade 1 48 439

(M) 9th Grade 1 77 406

(M) 10th Grade 12 113 494

(M) 11th Grade 3 121 531

(M) 12th Grade, No Diploma 17 165 722

(M) High School Graduate, Ged, or Alternative 239 2,600 10,415

(M) Some College, Less than 1 Year 96 811 2,922

(M) Some College, 1 or More Years, No Degree 123 1,190 4,732

(M) Associate's Degree 101 688 2,338

(M) Bachelor's Degree 125 2,034 5,993

(M) Master's Degree 16 521 2,017

(M) Professional School Degree 21 124 418

(M) Doctorate Degree 2 74 346

Female 25 years and older 700 9,163 34,427

(F) No Schooling Completed 2 69 452

(F) Nursery to 4th Grade 0 12 155

(F) 5th and 6th Grade 1 37 454

(F) 7th and 8th Grade 0 35 406

(F) 9th Grade 0 9 248

(F) 10th Grade 3 68 354

(F) 11th Grade 2 35 329

(F) 12th Grade, No Diploma 9 87 515

(F) High School Graduate, Ged, or Alternative 248 2,787 10,759

(F) Some College, Less than 1 Year 61 743 3,122

(F) Some College, 1 or More Years, No Degree 62 1,396 4,942

(F) Associate's Degree 70 821 3,129

(F) Bachelor's Degree 169 1,998 6,331

(F) Master's Degree 72 937 2,734

(F) Professional School Degree 1 94 257

(F) Doctorate Degree 0 35 240

Occupation 1 mi 3 mi 5 mi

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting, and Mining 0 82 205

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting 0 82 195

Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction 0 0 10

Construction 68 1,077 3,802

Manufacturing 150 2,218 9,641

Wholesale Trade 36 567 2,023

Retail Trade 241 1,897 7,196

Transportation and Warehousing, and Utilities 69 589 2,497

Transportation and Warehousing 68 530 2,266

Utilities 1 59 231

Information 32 325 900

Finance and Insurance, and Real Estate and Rental
and Leasing

44 931 3,174

Finance and Insurance 35 712 2,469

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing 9 219 705

Professional, Scientific, and Management, And
Administrative and Waste Management Services

68 1,501 5,795

Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services 44 831 2,681

Management of Companies and Enterprises 0 53 108

Administrative and Support and Waste Management
Services

24 618 3,006

Educational Services, and Health Care and Social
Assistance

196 2,515 9,449

Educational Services 95 1,154 4,104

Health Care and Social Assistance 101 1,361 5,345

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation, and
Accommodation and Food Services

66 1,009 4,415

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation 21 312 1,233

Accommodation and Food Services 45 697 3,182

Other Services, Except Public Administration 48 498 2,010

Public Administration 8 268 1,381
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38744 N Illinois 59 Lake Villa IL 60046 USA

Scope 1 mi

Target Market 2,010

Total Population 2,010

Total Households 768

Median Household Income 82,244

Median Age 49

Median Age Male 49

Median Age Female 49

---------------- AGE BY SEX ---------------

Total Male 1,113

(M) under 5 46

(M) 5 to 9 45

(M) 10 to 14 85

(M) 15 to 17 98

(M) 18 and 19 53

(M) 20 4

(M) 21 4

(M) 22 to 24 19

(M) 25 to 29 13

(M) 30 to 34 41

(M) 35 to 39 38

(M) 40 to 44 73

(M) 45 to 49 118

(M) 50 to 54 100

(M) 55 to 59 94

(M) 60 and 61 24

(M) 62 to 64 59

(M) 65 and 66 32

(M) 67 to 69 56

(M) 70 to 74 73

(M) 75 to 79 29

(M) 80 to 84 1

(M) 85 and older 6

Total Female 897

(F) under 5 39

(F) 5 to 9 30

(F) 10 to 14 56

(F) 15 to 17 13

(F) 18 and 19 26

(F) 20 16

(F) 21 3

(F) 22 to 24 15

(F) 25 to 29 34

(F) 30 to 34 19

(F) 35 to 39 42

(F) 40 to 44 77

(F) 45 to 49 110

(F) 50 to 54 82

(F) 55 to 59 38

(F) 60 and 61 40

(F) 62 to 64 45

(F) 65 and 66 50

(F) 67 to 69 48

(F) 70 to 74 68

(F) 75 to 79 20

(F) 80 to 84 8

(F) 85 and older 18

------------- HOUSEHOLD INCOME ------------

Less than $10,000 21

$10,000 to $14,999 11

$15,000 to $19,999 10

$20,000 to $24,999 19

$25,000 to $29,999 29

$30,000 to $34,999 20

$35,000 to $39,999 32

$40,000 to $44,999 21

$45,000 to $49,999 13

$50,000 to $59,999 44

$60,000 to $74,999 57

$75,000 to $99,999 181

$100,000 to $124,999 74

$125,000 to $149,999 60

$150,000 to $199,999 125

$200,000 or More 52

------------------- RACE ------------------
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38744 N Illinois 59 Lake Villa IL 60046 USA

White Alone 1,920

Black or African American Alone 16

American Indian and Alaska Native Alone 0

Asian Alone 38

Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander Alone 0

Some Other Race Alone 18

Two or More Races 18

Two Races Including Some Other Race 1

Two Races Excluding Some Other Race, and Three or
More Races

17

------------ HISPANIC / LATINO ------------

Not Hispanic or Latino 1,892

Hispanic or Latino 118

-------------- MARITAL STATUS -------------

Population 15 years and older 1,709

Male 15 years and older 937

(M) Never Married 276

(M) Now Married 501

(M) Married, Spouse Present 496

(M) Married, Spouse Absent 5

(M) Separated 4

(M) Other 1

(M) Widowed 62

(M) Divorced 98

Female 15 years and older 772

(F) Never Married 124

(F) Now Married 491

(F) Married, Spouse Present 485

(F) Married, Spouse Absent 6

(F) Separated 5

(F) Other 1

(F) Widowed 32

(F) Divorced 125

---------------- HOME VALUE ---------------

Total Owner Occupied Housing Units 647

Less than $10,000 9

$10,000 to $14,999 3

$15,000 to $19,999 3

$20,000 to $24,999 0

$25,000 to $29,999 0

$30,000 to $34,999 0

$35,000 to $39,999 0

$40,000 to $49,999 0

$50,000 to $59,999 4

$60,000 to $69,999 2

$70,000 to $79,999 5

$80,000 to $89,999 3

$90,000 to $99,999 2

$100,000 to $124,999 19

$125,000 to $149,999 60

$150,000 to $174,999 112

$175,000 to $199,999 51

$200,000 to $249,999 111

$250,000 to $299,999 122

$300,000 to $399,999 32

$400,000 to $499,999 22

$500,000 to $749,999 72

$750,000 to $999,999 10

$1,000,000 or More 3

------------ PUBLIC ASSISTANCE ------------

Total Households 768

With Public Assistance Income 19

No Public Assistance Income 750

-------------- HOUSING TENURE -------------

Total Housing Units 768

Owner Occupied 647

Renter Occupied 121

------------ VEHICLES AVAILABLE -----------

Total Vehicles 768

------------- EDUCATION BY SEX ------------

Population 25 years and older 1,458

Male 25 years and older 758

(M) No Schooling Completed 0

(M) Nursery to 4th Grade 0

(M) 5th and 6th Grade 1
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38744 N Illinois 59 Lake Villa IL 60046 USA

(M) 7th and 8th Grade 1

(M) 9th Grade 1

(M) 10th Grade 12

(M) 11th Grade 3

(M) 12th Grade, No Diploma 17

(M) High School Graduate, Ged, or Alternative 239

(M) Some College, Less than 1 Year 96

(M) Some College, 1 or More Years, No Degree 123

(M) Associate's Degree 101

(M) Bachelor's Degree 125

(M) Master's Degree 16

(M) Professional School Degree 21

(M) Doctorate Degree 2

Female 25 years and older 700

(F) No Schooling Completed 2

(F) Nursery to 4th Grade 0

(F) 5th and 6th Grade 1

(F) 7th and 8th Grade 0

(F) 9th Grade 0

(F) 10th Grade 3

(F) 11th Grade 2

(F) 12th Grade, No Diploma 9

(F) High School Graduate, Ged, or Alternative 248

(F) Some College, Less than 1 Year 61

(F) Some College, 1 or More Years, No Degree 62

(F) Associate's Degree 70

(F) Bachelor's Degree 169

(F) Master's Degree 72

(F) Professional School Degree 1

(F) Doctorate Degree 0

---------------- OCCUPATION ---------------

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting, and Mining 0

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting 0

Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction 0

Construction 68

Manufacturing 150

Wholesale Trade 36

Retail Trade 241

Transportation and Warehousing, and Utilities 69

Transportation and Warehousing 68

Utilities 1

Information 32

Finance and Insurance, and Real Estate and Rental
and Leasing

44

Finance and Insurance 35

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing 9

Professional, Scientific, and Management, And
Administrative and Waste Management Services

68

Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services 44

Management of Companies and Enterprises 0

Administrative and Support and Waste Management
Services

24

Educational Services, and Health Care and Social
Assistance

196

Educational Services 95

Health Care and Social Assistance 101

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation, and
Accommodation and Food Services

66

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation 21

Accommodation and Food Services 45

Other Services, Except Public Administration 48

Public Administration 8
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Nearby Establishment Counts (within 1 mile)

38744 N Illinois 59 Lake Villa IL 60046 USA

Bank 0

Bar or Pub 0

Bowling Alley 0

Car Wash 1

Childrens Apparel 0

Church 2

Cinema 0

Clothing Store 0

Consumer Electronics Store 0

Convenience Store 0

Dentist 0

Department Store 0

Doctor 0

Fast Food 0

Fitness Center 1

Footwear 0

Gas Station 0

Grocery 0

Home Improvement Store 0

Hospital 0

Hotel 0

Medical Clinic 0

Mens Apparel 0

Mobile Phone Shop 0

Nightlife 0

Office Supplies Store 0

Pet Store 0

Post Office 0

Restaurant 1

School 2

Spa 0

Specialty Store 0

Sporting Goods Store 0

Storage 0

Womens Apparel 0
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